THE

CARPENTERS

ARKELL'S ’_
Small Plates
Hot Honey & Sesame Chicken Wings. £9 GF Halloumi Fries & Chilli Jam. £7 (V)
Toulouse Scotch Egg & Piccalilli. £9 Marinated Pitted Olives. £4 (V) GF

Starters

Roasted Butternut Squash Soup, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Créme Fraiche. £8 (V) GFOA
Wild Mushrooms & Tarragon Cream Sauce, Toasted Ciabatta. £9 (V) GFOA

Duck Liver Paté with Caramelised Chutney & Toasted Rye Sourdough. £9 GFOA
Garlic & Herb Baked Camembert, Onion Marmalade & Toasted Ciabatta. £9 (v) GFOA
King prawn cocktail, Gem Lettuce & Smoked Bacon Crumb. £10 GF

Pub Classics

Ale Battered Haddock & Chips, Pea Puree & Tartare Sauce. £19 (+£1 Curry Sauce)
Pie of the Day, Buttered Mash, Seasonal Greens & Gravy. £19

Calves Liver, Smoked Pancetta, Buttered Mash, Seasonal Greens & Gravy. £17 GF
Gammon Steak, Fried Eggs & Chunky Chips. £18 GF

From the Grill

Double Beef Brisket burger, Confit Onions £17 8 oz Rump Cap Steak, aged 21 days £22 GF
Turkey Burger, Cranberry & Bacon Jam £17 16 oz Pork Tomahawk £24 GF

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger, Onion £17 (VE) 8 oz Venison Single Muscle Steak £20 GF

All our burgers are served in Brioche Buns with All our Steaks are served with Red Wine Pickled
Gem, Tomatoes, Gherkins & Fries Shallots & Parmesan Salad, Fries & The

Carpenters Arms Steak Butter.
Available Burger Additions: Onion Rings +£2,
Streaky Bacon +£2, Cheddar Cheese +£1. Add Peppercorn Sauce +£3
Gluten Free Bun Available.

Mains

Turkey Ballotine, Garlic & Herb Potatoes, Maple Carrots £19

Salmon Wellington, Winter Greens, White Wine & Shallot Cream Sauce £20

Roasted Crown Prince Pumpkin Gnocchi, Wild Mushroom & Confit Garlic. £16 (VE)
Chicken Schnitzel, Red Wine Pickled Shallot & Parmesan Salad, Garlic Butter, Fries. £18
Braised Venison Ragu, Roasted Red Pepper & Tagliatelle Pasta, Parmesan £18

Sides Ciabattas — Served 12 till 2:30pm

Hand Cut Chips £5 (+£1 cheese) (V) GF Smoked Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Sauce £9

Skin on Fries £5 (+£1 cheese) (V) GF 4 oz Rump Steak, Onion Chutney & Rocket £11
Truffle & Parmesan Fries £8 GF Cheddar Cheese, Tomato & Red Onion Melt £8 (V)
Onion Rings £4 (V) Fish Goujons, Gem & Tartare Sauce £10

Sauté Greens £4 (V) GF Add Chips or Fries £2 (V)  Add Soup £3 (V)

Here at The Carpenters Arms, we add a completely optional 10% Service Charge to your bill. If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please inform a member of

the team. All our produce is bought locally & can vary from season to season, so some dishes may differ slightly from the menu description.



Draught

Stella 4.6%

Madri 4.6%

Voyager 5%

Legacy Lager 3.4%
Honest John 4%
Thatchers Gold 4.8%
Aspall Cyder 4.5%

Guinness 4.2%

Cask

Wiltshire Gold 3.7%
3B 4%

Belt Driver 4.2%

Red

Las Condes Merlot

Las Condes Cabernet Sauvignon
Woodbrook Shiraz

La Nina Malbec

White

Las Condes Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio

Post Tree Chenin Blanc
Las Condes Chardonnay

Rose

Canyon Road White Zinfandel
Pinot Grigio Blush

Un Ete En Provence

Bottles

Old Mout Bottled Ciders
Peroni Gluten Free
Corona

San Miguel 0.0%
Thatcher’s 0%

Lucky Saint Lager 0.5%
Lucky Saint IPA 0.5%
Guinness 0%

Draught Soft Drinks

Post Mix Lemonade £3.10 Pint
Post Mix Diet Coke £3.10 Pint

Post Mix Coke

THE

CARPENTERS

ARKELL’S /

Pint

£6.00

£6.00

£5.20

£4.80

£4.80

£5.20

£5.80

£6.40

Pint

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20
125ml 175ml
£4.20 £6.20
£4.20 £6.20
£4.70 £6.70
£5.20 £7.20
125ml 175ml
£4.20 £6.20
£4.20 £6.20
£4.70 £6.70
£4.70 £6.70
125ml 175ml
£4.20 £6.20
£4.20 £6.20
£6.20 £9.35

£5.75 (Multiple Flavors)
£4.45
£4.10
£3.35
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£5.60

£1.70 % Pint
£1.70 % Pint
£3.50 Pint

7% Pint
£3.00
£3.00
£2.60
£2.40
£2.40
£2.60
£2.90
£3.20

% Pint
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

z5oml
£8.40
£8.40
£9.70

£10.20

z5oml
£8.40
£8.40
£9.70
£9.70

z5oml
£8.40
£8.40
£12.40

Bottled Soft Drinks

Fever-Tree Tonics

Jz0

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero
Fanta

Elderflower Presse

Ginger Beer

Appletiser

£1.90 /% Pint

Bottle
£25.00
£25.00
£28.00

£30.00

Bottle
£25.00
£25.00
£28.00
£28.00

Bottle
£25.00
£25.00
£37.00

£2.90 (Multiple Flavors)
£3.45 (Multiple Flavours)
£3.25
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£3.75
£3.75
£3.45



