

Small Plates

Hot Honey & Sesame Chicken Wings. £9 GF Toulouse Scotch Egg & Piccalilli. £9 Halloumi Fries & Chilli Jam. £7 (V) Marinated Pitted Olives. £4 (V) GF

Starters

Roasted Butternut Squash Soup, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Crème Fraiche. £8 (V) GFOA Wild Mushrooms & Tarragon Cream Sauce, Toasted Ciabatta. £9 (V) GFOA Duck Liver Pâté with Caramelised Chutney & Toasted Rye Sourdough. £9 GFOA Garlic & Herb Baked Camembert, Onion Marmalade & Toasted Ciabatta. £9 (v) GFOA King prawn cocktail, Gem Lettuce & Smoked Bacon Crumb. £10 GF

Pub Classics

Ale Battered Haddock & Chips, Pea Puree & Tartare Sauce. £19 (+£1 Curry Sauce) Pie of the Day, Buttered Mash, Seasonal Greens & Gravy. £19 Calves Liver, Smoked Pancetta, Buttered Mash, Seasonal Greens & Gravy. £17 GF Gammon Steak, Fried Eggs & Chunky Chips. £18 GF

From the Grill

Double Beef Brisket burger, Confit Onions £17 Turkey Burger, Cranberry & Bacon Jam £17 Moving Mountains Vegan Burger, Onion £17 (VE)

All our burgers are served in Brioche Buns with Gem, Tomatoes, Gherkins & Fries

Available Burger Additions: Onion Rings +£2, Streaky Bacon +£2, Cheddar Cheese +£1. Gluten Free Bun Available. 8 oz Rump Cap Steak, aged 21 days £22 GF 16 oz Pork Tomahawk £24 GF 8 oz Venison Single Muscle Steak £20 GF

All our Steaks are served with Red Wine Pickled Shallots & Parmesan Salad, Fries & The Carpenters Arms Steak Butter.

Add Peppercorn Sauce +£3

Mains

Turkey Ballotine, Garlic & Herb Potatoes, Maple Carrots £19

Salmon Wellington, Winter Greens, White Wine & Shallot Cream Sauce £20

Roasted Crown Prince Pumpkin Gnocchi, Wild Mushroom & Confit Garlic. £16 (VE)

Chicken Schnitzel, Red Wine Pickled Shallot & Parmesan Salad, Garlic Butter, Fries. £18

Braised Venison Ragu, Roasted Red Pepper & Tagliatelle Pasta, Parmesan £18

Sides

Hand Cut Chips £5 (+£1 cheese) (V) GF Skin on Fries £5 (+£1 cheese) (V) GF Truffle & Parmesan Fries £8 GF Onion Rings £4 (V) Sauté Greens £4 (V) GF Ciabattas — Served 12 till 2:30pm

Smoked Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Sauce £9
4 oz Rump Steak, Onion Chutney & Rocket £11

Cheddar Cheese, Tomato & Red Onion Melt £8 (V)

Fish Goujons, Gem & Tartare Sauce £10

Add Chips or Fries £2 (V)

Add Soup £3 (V)



Draught	Pint	½ Pint
Stella 4.6%	£6.00	£3.00
Madri 4.6%	£6.00	£3.00
Voyager 5%	£5.20	£2.60
Legacy Lager 3.4%	£4.80	£2.40
Honest John 4%	£4.80	£2.40
Thatchers Gold 4.8%	£5.20	£2.60
Aspall Cyder 4.5%	£5.80	£2.90
Guinness 4.2%	£6.40	£3.20
Cask	Pint	% Pint
Wiltshire Gold 3.7%	£4.20	£2.10
3B 4%	£4.20	£2.10

Red	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Las Condes Merlot	£4.20	£6.20	£8.40	£25.00
Las Condes Cabernet Sauvignon	£4.20	£6.20	£8.40	£25.00
Woodbrook Shiraz	£4.70	£6.70	£9.70	£28.00
La Nina Malbec	£5.20	£7.20	£10.20	£30.00

£4.20

£2.10

£12.40

£37.00

White	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Las Condes Sauvignon Blanc	£4.20	£6.20	£8.40	£25.00
Pinot Grigio	£4.20	£6.20	£8.40	£25.00
Post Tree Chenin Blanc	£4.70	£6.70	£9.70	£28.00
Las Condes Chardonnay	£4.70	£6.70	£9.70	£28.00
Rose	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road White Zinfandel	£4.20	£6.20	£8.40	£25.00
Pinot Grigio Blush	£4.20	£6.20	£8.40	£25.00

£9.35

Rottles

Un Ete En Provence

Belt Driver 4.2%

Bottles			
Old Mout Bottled Ciders	£5.75 (Multiple Flavors)	Fever-Tree Tonics	£2.90 (Multiple Flavors)
Peroni Gluten Free	£4.45	J ₂ O	£3.45 (Multiple Flavours)
Corona	£4.10	Coca-Cola	£3.25
San Miguel 0.0%	£3.35	Diet Coke	£2.65
Thatcher's o%	£4.25	Coke Zero	£2.65
Lucky Saint Lager 0.5%	£4.50	Fanta	£2.65
Lucky Saint IPA 0.5%	£4.50	Elderflower Presse	£3.75
Guinness o%	£5.60	Ginger Beer	£3.75
		Appletiser	£3.45

£6.20

Draught Soft Drinks

Post Mix Lemonade £3.10 Pint £1.70 1/2 Pint Post Mix Diet Coke £3.10 Pint £1.70 1/2 Pint

Post Mix Coke £3.50 Pint £1.90 1/2 Pint